Date

8/28/03

Tuesday Evening One-Design Racing 2003
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Skov, Jean-Pierre
Helme, Jay
Spingler, Lynne
Pedrick, David

Van Gruisen, Rufus
Segal, Lee
Thurston, Jonathan
Craven, Bruce
Carson, Peter
Farzan / O'Brien
Fleig, Jr., Richard

*Cadman, Don
*Not Registered(941)

Newport Yacht Club

Sail No.
(8/26)
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200
582

941

J-22

Race
6/3

14.00
1.00
2.00

14.00
3.00
7.00
5.00
9.00
6.00
8.00

14.00

4.00
14.00

*

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race
6/3

14.00
1.00
3.00

14.00
2.00
8.00
4.00
9.00
6.00
5.00

14.00

7.00
14.00

*

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Race
6/10

1.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
6.00
14.00
7.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

*

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

Race
6/17

3.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
14.00
14.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
14.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

*

*

*

*

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Race
6/17

1.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
14.00
14.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
14.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

* DNC
* DNC

* DNC
* DNC

* DNC
* DNC



Positiol Competitor
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Skov, Jean-Pierre
Helme, Jay
Spingler, Lynne
Pedrick, David
Van Gruisen, Rufus
Segal, Lee
Thurston, Jonathan
Craven, Bruce
Carson, Peter
Farzan / O'Brien
Fleig, Jr., Richard

*Cadman, Don
*Not Registered(941)

Positiol Competitor
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Skov, Jean-Pierre
Helme, Jay
Spingler, Lynne
Pedrick, David

Van Gruisen, Rufus
Segal, Lee
Thurston, Jonathan
Craven, Bruce
Carson, Peter
Farzan / O'Brien
Fleig, Jr., Richard

*Cadman, Don
*Not Registered(941)
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941
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200
582

941

Race
6/24

1.00
14.00
7.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
8.00
5.00
9.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

Race
7/15

2.00
1.00
5.00
9.00
3.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
7.00
14.00
14.00

10.00
14.00

*

*

*

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

13

DNC
DNC

DNC

Race
6/24

2.00
14.00
1.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
3.00
10.00
4.00
8.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

Race
7122

1.00
10.00
10.00

6.00

2.00

4.00

5.00

3.00
10.00
14.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

* DNC

* OCS

* DNC

* DNC
* DNC

14

* OCS
* OCS

* OCS

* DNC
DNC

* DNC
DNC

Race
7/1

1.00
2.00
9.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
10.00
3.00
14.00

11.00
14.00

Race
7129

14.00
1.00
7.00
2.00

11.00

10.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
3.00
4.00

9.00
14.00

9 Race
7/1

5.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
12.00
9.00
8.00
4.00
7.00
1.00
DNC 14.00

10.00
DNC 14.00

15 Race
7129

DNC 14.00
1.00
12.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
9.00
3.00
8.00

12.00
DNC 14.00

10 Race
7/8

* 5.00
14.00

* 2.00
4.00

*DNS  6.00
* 1.00
* 7.00
8.00

3.00

14.00

DNC 14.00

9.00
DNC 14.00

16 Race
8/5

* DNC  3.00
2.00
*DNF  4.00
11.00
1.00
11.00
5.00
14.00
* 11.00
14.00
14.00

* DNF 6.00
DNC 11.00

11

* DNC

* DNC

DNC

DNC

17

* OCS

* OCS

* DNC
* OCS

DNC
DNC

0Cs

Race
7/15

2.00
1.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
9.00
7.00
14.00
14.00

10.00
14.00

Race
8/5

2.00
1.00
5.00
3.00
6.00
9.00
4.00

14.00
8.00

14.00

14.00

7.00
11.00

12

* DNC
DNC

DNC

18

* DNC

DNC
DNC

OCs



Positiol Competitor Sail No. Race 19 Race 20 Race 21 Race 22 Total

(8/26) 8/12 8/12 8/19 8/26
1 Skov, Jean-Pierre 9 1.00 2.00 1.00 4,00 * 21.00
2 Helme, Jay 6 12.00 * OCS 7.00 * 10.00 * OCS 14.00 * DNC 24.00
3 Spingler, Lynne 10 4.00 3.00 10.00 * OCS 1.00 44.00
4 Pedrick, David 4 5.00 6.00 * 6.00 14.00 * DNC 46.00
5 Van Gruisen, Rufus 2 3.00 8.00 * 14.00 * DNC 14.00 * DNC 56.00
6 Segal, Lee 8 7.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 68.00
7 Thurston, Jonathan 1 6.00 10.00 * 4.00 7.00 70.00
8 Craven, Bruce 5 9.00 * 9.00 * 2.00 2.00 74.00
9 Carson, Peter 7 14.00 * DNC 14.00 * DNC 7.00 5.00 80.00
1101 Farzan/ O'Brien 200 14.00 DNC 14.00 DNC 14.00 DNC 14.00 DNC 124.00
11 Fleig, Jr., Richard 582 12.00 OCS 4.00 14.00 DNC 9.00 DNF 163.00
NQ *Cadman, Don 3 8.00 11.00 14.00 * DNC 14.00 * DNC NQ
NQ *Not Registered(941) 941 2.00 1.00 5.00 6.00 NQ

*=throwout; DNC=did not compete; DNS=did not start; OCS=0n course side; DNF=did not finish; WTH=withdrew; DSQ=disqualified
* NQ-Not qualified in series.

Race#11 Corrected scores so that Thusrton (sail#7) - 7th; Carson(sail#4) - 3rd

Race#15&16 Corrected scores so that Segal(Sail#7) and Thurston(Sail#4)



